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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Ckoteubkuii O..
Muwwk .M.
Tunukoscbkuii O.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Biryn .M.
Mynbcbkui 1.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Kosanbos B.A.
BopoHuak B.B.
BboxoHnko l1.b.
Cycna M.B.
Metpuk I.B.
Mynbcbkumin M.
Moniwyk O.l.
babir I.B.
binvk 1.B.
Tnukoscbka T.O.
babin I.B. 2
Moniwyk M.O.
Basepuak A.B.
BopoHruak C.B.
Kosanbos f1.B.
Mwwuk M. -2
Cycna B.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM. 2

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 8

2023
Pxuwis

Kny6 XopocTkiB

B 300 (1/50.0111049 / 30.973645
02.07.2023 05:30:00

fAlcHo
25

249
376.015
50

25

25

Kop,

282027
282020
282024
282025
282005
282014
282007
282012
282009
281003
282023
280087
282036
282017
282001
284973
282037
282043
285119
284096
282041
282039
284097
280113
285127

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

20
25
29
33
15
23
17
9
14
5
10
10
6
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

10 476.73
6 47224
480.82
272.65
190.61
453.06
42122
365.71
86.53
81.22
0.00
91.84
82.04
88.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:48:56
11:38:34
1161.35
1021.51
10:48:56
11:59:49
01:10:53
0
5
45
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.50 238.37
0.24 113.34
0.34 165.80
0.09 24.79
0.13 2541
0.22 98.49
0.29 123.89
044 162.54
0.07 6.18
0.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.10 9.18
0.17 13.67
0.08 6.84
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1407.24
1189.52
1033.87
895.56
791.35
780.46
592.27
458.06
253.38
23541
185.97
184.59
14293
80.85
68.55
13.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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